M-Series
Tank Cleaning Solutions
The washer with the unique patented Flow Step rotor
Technology
food
dairy
beverage
pharmaceutical

+64 7 839 6444
HOW TO ORDER
Nozzle number
SNE - M - 50 - II - TF
Material
Operation:	 Self operated by cleaning fluid
Pressure:	 Recommended 1.5 BarG min (22psi)
Temperature:	 Acetal 120oC (248oF) Max
	 PVDF 120oC (248oF) Max
	 PTFE 150oC (302oF) Max
* For Lower or Higher operation pressures/flow, contact factory**
SNE-M-30
PRESSURE FLOW RATE WETTING RADIUS
BAR PSI LPM US GPM METRE FEET
1.4 20 87 23 Maximum
coverage not
applicable for
close radius
applications
2.1 30 106 28
2.8 40 121 32
3.4 50 136 36
4.1 60 148 39
(6
.7